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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.

CAN237485485

CANG643392892

CAN482376691

CAN423356693

CAN2802105668

CAN3286102947

CAN797890188

CAN560674480

CAN603793571

CAN219772885

CAN169072509

CAN552787024

CAN301579298

CAN5636103209

CAN263059187

CAN400981183

CAN299278852

CAN955975923

CAN766792901

CAN784874579

CAN2028105812

CAN463291284

Student Name

ADRIAN JERIC CHENG ANG

CHONG CHEE HIM

KAI ONG JING HAO

PETER SUN

COLIN JING

YANXUE CHEN

JEREMY LEE JIE RUI

MARCEL OLIVERIO
TANDORO

SADDHAMMA UTAMA

CALEB KOH KHEE JUNG

CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
OSCAR

VIHAAN SINGH

YU YIK YEUNG DAMON

CURZON NAIMOLI

DHIVYESH BHASKARAN

EDWARD NITIPRANATIO

BRYAN SAM GUNAWAN

MUDIYANSELAGE LIVINI
LISANSA JAYATILAKE

CHO YI XUAN

THIENNARIT RAJITRANGSON

FANYU LIU

GERMAN FEDOROV

Student School

Xavier School San Juan
Sjkc Puay Chai

Sjk(c) Puay Chai

St Kevin's College

Beijing Haidian Kaiwen
Academy

Shanghai United International
School Qingpu Campus

Sjkc Pei Hua Seremban
Santa Laurensia School

Jakarta Nanyang School

Nanyang Primary School

Radin Mas Primary School
North London Collegiate School
Renaissance College

Yew Chung International
School Of Shanghai - Pudong

The Brtish School In Colombo
Pelangi Kasih School

Jac School Surabaya
The Brtish School In Colombo

Sjk(c) Kuen Cheng 2

Rugby International School
Thailand

Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba
School

Windfield International School

Region
Philippines
Malaysia
Malaysia

Australia

China

China
Malaysia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Hong Kong
(China)

China

Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Malaysia

Thailand

China

Thailand

Ranking
1

1

10
10

10

14

15
15

17
17
19

19

21

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.
CAN112359189

CANG654680652

CAN8042105011

CAN203091754
CAN2667103475

CAN335592771

CAN4426106365

CAN117259190

CAN350489295
CAN138957984
CAN693389933

CAN223690500

CAN227874577

CAN8342100583

CAN337374650

CANG607980903

CANG669293740

CAN743879242
CAN338475924
CANB836878581
CAN965373741

CAN103557839

CAN784074854

CAN859793101

CAN154790467

CANB831698539

CAN535290722

CAN300778531

CAN8112103024

Student Name

MENUSHKI RIYAANA PERERA

WILSON ALEXANDER YEE

YIYAO QIU

YUHAN GUO
XIYUE HU

CAVENN TEH

YAXUAN DU

AAISHA AAMINAH
MUHAMMAD BASHEER

GRAYDEN MARVEL YOU
LAM YI TENG
RUTH MICHELLA LEMUEL

THEA PAULEEN GARCIA

THUNVARIT RAJITRANGSON

AKOBIR ERGASHEV
AVARIN ARUNRATSAMEE

AYYASH ZAYDAN AL
GHASSAN

CHINGUUN NARANBAT

JASON ALDEN KURNIA
ZAKIYA ZAHARAN

AHZA RADINKA SAFARAZ
KHOO DING SHENG

SEAN YAP

APHIWIT PANDECHA

BENEDICTUS ALDRICH
SANJAYA

CELINE RIANA SIE

CHHOM CHAKRAYUTE

DARREN CHENG

TANMAY NARNOLI

XIKAI LIU

Student School
The British School In Colombo
Bina Bangsa School Bandung

Chengdu Foreign Languages
School(mic Campus)

Sisb, Chiangmai
Beijing Mingcheng Academy
Sjkc Puay Chai 2

Oriental Cambridge Benxi
International School

The Brtish School In Colombo

Bangun Insan Mandiri
Sjkc Yuk Chai

Sd Terpadu Pahoa
Colegio San Agustin Binan

Rugby International School
Thailand

School 48
Rugby School Thailand

Spk Kinderfield Highfield
School Cirebon

Olonlog Academy Secondary
School

Bina Bangsa School Bandung
The Brtish School In Colombo
Sd Pribadi

Sjkc Chong Cheng

Sjkc Chung Kwok

Anglo Singapore International
School Nakhon Ratchasima

Campus

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Southbridge International
School

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Jayshree Periwal International
School

Shanghai Pinghe Bilingual
School Qingpu

Region
Sri Lanka

Indonesia
China

Thailand
China

Malaysia

China

Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Malaysia
Indonesia

Philippines
Thailand

Uzbekistan

Thailand

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Thailand

India

China

Ranking
21

21
21

21
27

28

28

30

30
30
30

30
30

36
36

36

36

36
36
42
42

42

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Medal
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG678175693

CAN744493122

CAN281580630

CAN529459191

CAN630781081

CAN799678915

CAN570973408

CAN103390400

CAN6235104556

CAN970193480

CAN372894874

CAN725178642

CAN235396573

CAN7399100567
CAN545690116
CAN854592392
CAN515289194
CAN150079485

CAN537090187

CAN725866424

CAN812691655

CAN386174467

CAN608890119
CAN999292495
CAN533461007

CAN352376887

CAN728494254

CAN766479164

Student Name

YORDAN YORDANOV
SVEZHENOV

CELLOARSEN JOSHUA
OMPUSUNGGU

CORRISE CANG

HIBA MARIKAR

LIM JIA CHIAN

NATHAN DJOHAN

SERASINGHE
MUDIYANSELAGE NEVINDI
MINDARA SERASINGHE

SIDDHARTH RISHI KOTA

YIKE LIU

BENEDICTUS OLIVER
SURYAGAMA

JOSEPH ANTHONY MULJA

AARON PAINAN

AZKI ZAFIRA NAKHEEL

DEMID FASKIYEV
FATHIMA MALAIKA
HANS ANDERSEN
ISAAC CHANDRA
JAVIER ADLEY LEMUEL

JODRIAN ANDRISON WU

KWONG CHUN HEI ADRIAN

PEAK RUNGRONGTHANIN

RASHINI SENAYA
THILAKUMARA

SATSUKI SENEVIRATNE
SHANE FERRUCIO LIM
STILES HARTS

XAVIER RAFFAZA ZAKI

GISANI CALLISTA NASYWA

SHERYL KINESYA ATANIA

Student School

134. S U " Dimcho Debelyanov "

Sdk Penabur Harapan Indah

Sekolah Global Indo Asia
The Brtish School In Colombo

Pui Ching Middle School,
Macau

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Horizon College International

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Primary School Attached To
Chengdu Foreign Languages
School Xichen Campus

Sampoerna Academy Bsd

Sampoerna Academy School
Gp

Sampoerna Academy Medan

Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang
Sidoarjo

Zvezda Vostoka Private School
The Brtish School In Colombo
Santo Nicholas School

Ipswich Junior Grammer School
Ipeka Puri

Stella Gracia School

Kiangsu & Chekiang
International Section

Sisb, Thonburi

Sirimavo Bandaranaike
Vidyalaya, Colombo

The Brtish School In Colombo
Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa

Stella Gracia

Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Sekolah Karya Anak Bangsa
Manado

Region

Bulgaria

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Macau S.A.R.

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Hong Kong
(China)

Thailand
Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

45

53

54

54
54

54

54

54

54

61

61
63
63

63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63

63
63
63

63

78

78

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN543993562
CAN724492349

CAN886181247

CAN747293574

CAN921893399

CAN908290032

CAN625092834

CAN263587429

CAN217881249

CAN451789586

CAN110796198

CAN569090547
CAN638891050

CANG70476714

CAN459856759

CANG654690804

CAN266073439

CAN973893112

CAN135091427
CAN7145101514

CAN443474534

CAN961090700

CAN864897171

CAN7309101465

CAN732790802

CAN109776570

CAN268674484

Student Name

ABERCIO KIMMI JAVIER
ADLAN HAMIASTA ZAHIR
AHMAD GAFARA JAVIER

ALEYNA KIMIKO RAELYNN
ANJALU

ALFATH SHAFIN AASIF
RAMADHAN LNM

ALMIRA ZAHWA SYAUQIA

DHIRAWAN PRADIPTA SETIO

DISSANAYAKA
MUDIYANSELAGE SANUPA
RANRUK DISSANAYAKA

DIZELLA ISVARA WIKAN
SAPI'IE

GEORGE ALEXANDER
PURBOYO

MUHAMMAD KHALEED
RIZALI ADAM

PATCHARANAT WONGFHUN

RAY CHONG ZI XIANG

RHYS TAN RI XI

SEA ANUKOLKARN

ANDREW SHABUROV

BODHIYARATHNAGE
SETHUN DAHAMIKA
MAYADUNNE

CHARLES TAN

CHENGYI XU

HASANLI ERTOGRUL

KEATON TAN GUAN JIE

KEIGO TOYOTA

KHAIR UN NISA SHORO

KHALILZADE OMAR

MARK KOSTRITSYN

MEDINA RAISHA ALGATIA

MUHAMMAD FIRZA SALIM

Student School
Jakarta Nanyang School
Kids Republic Primary School

Binus School Simprug

Jakarta Nanyang School

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Bina Tunas Bangsa

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Binus School Simprug

Cahaya Bangsa Classical
School

Darul Hikam Integrated School

Rugby School Thailand
Sjkc Lai Meng
Sjkc Yuk Chai

Royal English Programme
School

British International School
Phuket

Horizon College International

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

Sisb, Pracha Uthit
Hedef Global
Jakarta Intercultural School

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Future World School Roots
Millennium

Hedef Global

British International School
Phuket

Sd Hj Isriati Baiturrahman 1
Semarang

Sd It At Tagwa Surabaya

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand
Malaysia

Malaysia

Thailand

Thailand

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Thailand
Azerbaijan

Indonesia

Thailand

Pakistan
Azerbaijan

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
80
80
80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80
80
80

80

95

95

95

95
95

95

95

95
95

95

95

95

Medal
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN779799434

CAN877891642
CAN790891625

CAN444393578

CAN1563105819

CAN951493570
CAN258495931
CAN420595749

CAN968490674

CAN256198938

CAN346194349

CAN957579066

CANB864493575
CAN2932100554
CAN681399437
CAN576794839

CAN7779100566

CAN901889968

CAN864585152

CAN8595107700

CAN7557101798

Student Name

NIMSARA ANUHAS
ABEYRATNA HERATH

PAWARIT THITITHANASARN
THARM RATANAKORNPHAN

WANG HAO YANG

ZIXIANG YUAN

AARON GUNAWAN
BAGUS CAKRA SUERA
CALEB BENEDICT SENJAYA

CHLOE AURELIA TIJHE

CHOK DARA

DOMINIC KENNARD GOZALI

GEORGE DAVID BRYAN
ARIYANTO

HIRO SAPUTRA

IBROHIM SALIMOV

JON CODY BILL

LUKE XAVIER SUTANTO
MEHROJ MUKHAMMADIYEV

RAYYANDI ALDEBARAN
BETHA

SOPHIA ANNE PARAS
MALLARI

TRAN DUY ANH

VU MAI ANH MAJA

Student School
New Generation Private School

Sish, Thonburi
Sish, Thonburi
Jakarta Nanyang School

Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba
School

Jakarta Nanyang School

Sd Saraswati 3 Denpasar
Phronesis Community School
Sampoerna Academy Medan

Pannasastra International
School

Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru
Jakarta Nanyang School

Jakarta Nanyang School
Nur-ziyo Intellekt Ntm

New Generation Private School
St. Johannes Berchmans

Zvezda Vostoka Private School

Kids Republic Primary School

St. Paul College Pasig

Vinschool Golden River

Le Quy Don Primary School

Region
Bahrain

Thailand
Thailand

Indonesia
China

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Cambodia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Bahrain
Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Philippines

Vietnam

Vietnam

Ranking
95

95
95
95

95

112
112
112

112
112
112
112

112
112
112
112

112

112

112

112

112

Medal

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



