

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN237485485	ADRIAN JERIC CHENG ANG	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	1	GOLD
CAN643392892	CHONG CHEE HIM	Sjkc Puay Chai	Malaysia	1	GOLD
CAN482376691	KAI ONG JING HAO	Sjk(c) Puay Chai	Malaysia	3	GOLD
CAN423356693	PETER SUN	St Kevin's College	Australia	4	GOLD
CAN2802105668	COLIN JING	Beijing Haidian Kaiwen Academy	China	5	GOLD
CAN3286102947	YANXUE CHEN	Shanghai United International School Qingpu Campus	China	6	GOLD
CAN797890188	JEREMY LEE JIE RUI	Sjkc Pei Hua Seremban	Malaysia	7	GOLD
CAN560674480	MARCEL OLIVERIO TANDORO	Santa Laurensia School	Indonesia	7	GOLD
CAN603793571	SADDHAMMA UTAMA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	7	GOLD
CAN219772885	CALEB KOH KHEE JUNG	Nanyang Primary School	Singapore	10	SILVER
CAN169072509	CHRISTOPHER GEORGE OSCAR	Radin Mas Primary School	Singapore	10	SILVER
CAN552787024	VIHAAN SINGH	North London Collegiate School	Singapore	10	SILVER
CAN301579298	YU YIK YEUNG DAMON	Renaissance College	Hong Kong (China)	10	SILVER
CAN5636103209	CURZON NAIMOLI	Yew Chung International School Of Shanghai - Pudong	China	14	SILVER
CAN263059187	DHIVYESH BHASKARAN	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	15	SILVER
CAN400981183	EDWARD NITIPRANATIO	Pelangi Kasih School	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN299278852	BRYAN SAM GUNAWAN	Jac School Surabaya	Indonesia	17	SILVER
CAN955975923	MUDIYANSELAGE LIVINI LISANSA JAYATILAKE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	17	SILVER
CAN766792901	CHO YI XUAN	Sjk(c) Kuen Cheng 2	Malaysia	19	SILVER
CAN784874579	THIENARIT RAJITRANGSON	Rugby International School Thailand	Thailand	19	SILVER
CAN2028105812	FANYU LIU	Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba School	China	21	SILVER
CAN463291284	GERMAN FEDOROV	Windfield International School	Thailand	21	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN112359189	MENUSHKI RIYAANA PERERA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	21	SILVER
CAN654680652	WILSON ALEXANDER YEE	Bina Bangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	21	SILVER
CAN8042105011	YIYAO QIU	Chengdu Foreign Languages School(mic Campus)	China	21	SILVER
CAN203091754	YUHAN GUO	Sisb, Chiangmai	Thailand	21	SILVER
CAN2667103475	XIYUE HU	Beijing Mingcheng Academy	China	27	BRONZE
CAN335592771	CAVENN TEH	Sjkc Puay Chai 2	Malaysia	28	BRONZE
CAN4426106365	YAXUAN DU	Oriental Cambridge Benxi International School	China	28	BRONZE
CAN117259190	AAISHA AAMINAH MUHAMMAD BASHEER	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	30	BRONZE
CAN350489295	GRAYDEN MARVEL YOU	Bangun Insan Mandiri	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN138957984	LAM YI TENG	Sjkc Yuk Chai	Malaysia	30	BRONZE
CAN693389933	RUTH MICHELLA LEMUEL	Sd Terpadu Pahoa	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN223690500	THEA PAULEEN GARCIA	Colegio San Agustin Binan	Philippines	30	BRONZE
CAN227874577	THUNVARIT RAJITRANGSON	Rugby International School Thailand	Thailand	30	BRONZE
CAN8342100583	AKOBIR ERGASHEV	School 48	Uzbekistan	36	BRONZE
CAN337374650	AVARIN ARUNRATSAMEE	Rugby School Thailand	Thailand	36	BRONZE
CAN607980903	AYYASH ZAYDAN AL GHASSAN	Spk Kinderfield Highfield School Cirebon	Indonesia	36	BRONZE
CAN669293740	CHINGUUN NARANBAT	Olonlog Academy Secondary School	Mongolia	36	BRONZE
CAN743879242	JASON ALDEN KURNIA	Bina Bangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	36	BRONZE
CAN338475924	ZAKIYA ZAHARAN	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	36	BRONZE
CAN836878581	AHZA RADINKA SAFARAZ	Sd Pribadi	Indonesia	42	BRONZE
CAN965373741	KHOO DING SHENG	Sjkc Chong Cheng	Malaysia	42	BRONZE
CAN103557839	SEAN YAP	Sjkc Chung Kwok	Malaysia	42	BRONZE
CAN784074854	APHIWIT PANDECHA	Anglo Singapore International School Nakhon Ratchasima Campus	Thailand	45	MERIT
CAN859793101	BENEDICTUS ALDRICH SANJAYA	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	45	MERIT
CAN154790467	CELINE RIANA SIE	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda	Indonesia	45	MERIT
CAN831698539	CHHOM CHAKRAYUTE	Southbridge International School	Cambodia	45	MERIT
CAN535290722	DARREN CHENG	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	45	MERIT
CAN300778531	TANMAY NARNOLI	Jayshree Periwal International School	India	45	MERIT
CAN8112103024	XIKAI LIU	Shanghai Pinghe Bilingual School Qingpu	China	45	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN678175693	YORDAN YORDANOV SVEZHENOV	134. S U " Dimcho Debelyanov "	Bulgaria	45	MERIT
CAN744493122	CELLOARSEN JOSHUA OMPUSUNGGU	Sdk Penabur Harapan Indah	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN281580630	CORRISE CANG	Sekolah Global Indo Asia	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN529459191	HIBA MARIKAR	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	54	MERIT
CAN630781081	LIM JIA CHIAN	Pui Ching Middle School, Macau	Macau S.A.R.	54	MERIT
CAN799678915	NATHAN DJOHAN	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN570973408	SERASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE NEVINDI MINDARA SERASINGHE	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	54	MERIT
CAN103390400	SIDDHARTH RISHI KOTA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN6235104556	YIKE LIU	Primary School Attached To Chengdu Foreign Languages School Xichen Campus	China	54	MERIT
CAN970193480	BENEDICTUS OLIVER SURYAGAMA	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN372894874	JOSEPH ANTHONY MULJA	Sampoerna Academy School Gp	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN725178642	AARON PAINAN	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN235396573	AZKI ZAFIRA NAKHEEL	Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang Sidoarjo	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN7399100567	DEMID FASKIYEV	Zvezda Vostoka Private School	Uzbekistan	63	MERIT
CAN545690116	FATHIMA MALAIKA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	63	MERIT
CAN854592392	HANS ANDERSEN	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN515289194	ISAAC CHANDRA	Ipswich Junior Grammar School	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN150079485	JAVIER ADLEY LEMUEL	Ipeka Puri	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN537090187	JODRIAN ANDRISON WU	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN725866424	KWONG CHUN HEI ADRIAN	Kiangsu & Chekiang International Section	Hong Kong (China)	63	MERIT
CAN812691655	PEAK RUNGRONGTHANIN	Sisb, Thonburi	Thailand	63	MERIT
CAN386174467	RASHINI SENAYA THILAKUMARA	Sirimavo Bandaranaike Vidyalaya, Colombo	Sri Lanka	63	MERIT
CAN608890119	SATSUKI SENEVIRATNE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	63	MERIT
CAN999292495	SHANE FERRUCIO LIM	Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN533461007	STILES HARTS	Stella Gracia	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN352376887	XAVIER RAFFAZA ZAKI	Global Sevilla Puri Indah School	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN728494254	GISANI CALLISTA NASYWA	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	78	MERIT
CAN766479164	SHERYL KINESYA ATANIA	Sekolah Karya Anak Bangsa Manado	Indonesia	78	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN543993562	ABERCIO KIMMI JAVIER	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN724492349	ADLAN HAMIASTA ZAHIR	Kids Republic Primary School	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN886181247	AHMAD GAFARA JAVIER	Binus School Simprug	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN747293574	ALEYNA KIMIKO RAELYNN ANJALU	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN921893399	ALFATH SHAFIN AASIF RAMADHAN LNM	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN908290032	ALMIRA ZAHWA SYAUQIA	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN625092834	DHIRAWAN PRADIPTA SETIO	Bina Tunas Bangsa	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN263587429	DISSANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE SANUPA RANRUK DISSANAYAKA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	80	MERIT
CAN217881249	DIZELLA ISVARA WIKAN SAPI'IE	Binus School Simprug	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN451789586	GEORGE ALEXANDER PURBOYO	Cahaya Bangsa Classical School	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN110796198	MUHAMMAD KHALEED RIZALI ADAM	Darul Hikam Integrated School	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN569090547	PATCHARANAT WONGFHUN	Rugby School Thailand	Thailand	80	MERIT
CAN638891050	RAY CHONG ZI XIANG	Sjkc Lai Meng	Malaysia	80	MERIT
CAN670476714	RHYS TAN RI XI	Sjkc Yuk Chai	Malaysia	80	MERIT
CAN459856759	SEA ANUKOLKARN	Royal English Programme School	Thailand	80	MERIT
CAN654690804	ANDREW SHABUROV	British International School Phuket	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN266073439	BODHIYARATHNAGE SETHUN DAHAMIKA MAYADUNNE	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	95	MERIT
CAN973893112	CHARLES TAN	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	95	MERIT
CAN135091427	CHENGYI XU	Sisb, Pracha Uthit	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN7145101514	HASANLI ERTOGRUL	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	95	MERIT
CAN443474534	KEATON TAN GUAN JIE	Jakarta Intercultural School	Indonesia	95	MERIT
CAN961090700	KEIGO TOYOTA	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN864897171	KHAIR UN NISA SHORO	Future World School Roots Millennium	Pakistan	95	MERIT
CAN7309101465	KHALILZADE OMAR	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	95	MERIT
CAN732790802	MARK KOSTRITSYN	British International School Phuket	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN109776570	MEDINA RAISHA ALGATIA	Sd Hj Isriati Baiturrahman 1 Semarang	Indonesia	95	MERIT
CAN268674484	MUHAMMAD FIRZA SALIM	Sd It At Taqwa Surabaya	Indonesia	95	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN779799434	NIMSARA ANUHAS ABEYRATNA HERATH	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	95	MERIT
CAN877891642	PAWARIT THITITHANASARN	Sisb, Thonburi	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN790891625	THARM RATANAKORNPHAN	Sisb, Thonburi	Thailand	95	MERIT
CAN444393578	WANG HAO YANG	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	95	MERIT
CAN1563105819	ZIXIANG YUAN	Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba School	China	95	MERIT
CAN951493570	AARON GUNAWAN	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN258495931	BAGUS CAKRA SUERA	Sd Saraswati 3 Denpasar	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN420595749	CALEB BENEDICT SENJAYA	Phronesis Community School	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN968490674	CHLOE AURELIA TJHE	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN256198938	CHOK DARA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	112	MERIT
CAN346194349	DOMINIC KENNARD GOZALI	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN957579066	GEORGE DAVID BRYAN ARIYANTO	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN864493575	HIRO SAPUTRA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN2932100554	IBROHIM SALIMOV	Nur-ziyo Intellect Ntm	Uzbekistan	112	MERIT
CAN681399437	JON CODY BILL	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	112	MERIT
CAN576794839	LUKE XAVIER SUTANTO	St. Johannes Berchmans	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN7779100566	MEHROJ MUKHAMMADIYEV	Zvezda Vostoka Private School	Uzbekistan	112	MERIT
CAN901889968	RAYYANDI ALDEBARAN BETHA	Kids Republic Primary School	Indonesia	112	MERIT
CAN864585152	SOPHIA ANNE PARAS MALLARI	St. Paul College Pasig	Philippines	112	MERIT
CAN8595107700	TRAN DUY ANH	Vinschool Golden River	Vietnam	112	MERIT
CAN7557101798	VU MAI ANH MAJA	Le Quy Don Primary School	Vietnam	112	MERIT